
2016 Discounts

Category Company Discount offered Website Contact Name Contact Phone/Email

Advertising iHope Global Discounts vary depending on advertising option required http://www.ihopeglobal.com/ Shirlene Ann White shirlene@ihopeglobal.com

Catering Four Ways 10% off food orders for catering http://www.fourwaysinn.com/catering.asp Tim Richie
236-6517
535-7125
tim@mef.bm

Catering John Barritt & Son Ltd
10% off soft drinks. Other discounts may be possible dependent on 
purchase.

http://www.barritts.bm/ Jennifer Keates 236-7171

Catering Little Venice 10% off food orders for catering http://www.littlevenice.bm/catering Tim Richie
236-6517
535-7125
tim@mef.bm

Catering Wilks Catering Discount amount varies depending on the size of the booking https://www.facebook.com/WilksCatering/about/ Kirk Wilks
236-3584
wilkscatering@gmail.com

Catering Burrows Lightbourne Ltd.
30% discounts and complimentary equipment for the events when 
available

www.wineonline.bm Kevin Rhyno 
(441) 295-0176 x 1141
krhyno@bll.bm

Cleaning Pro-Tone Cleaning Services Discount depending on service http://www.pro-tone.bm/ Michael Batista 292-1456

Computers Decisions Limited Charity rate is $110.00 per hour http://www.decisions.bm/contact.html Zach Sagurs
295-4533
zach@decisions.bm

Computers Gateway 
Discount depends on the product or service required - contact John Kyle to 
discuss

http://www.gateway.bm/ John Kyle 292-0341
jkyle@gateway.bm

Furniture Frameworks Limited
10% off purchases on frames and custom framing services (must show 
charity reg number) up to 20% on some projects but speak to A. Belvin 
reference any needs you have to confirm this.

http://www.frameworks.bm/ 236-6082

Furniture Furniture Flair 10% discount on furniture http://www.furnitureflair.bm/ Jeff Seiler
292-7272
jeff@ifh.bm

Human 
Resources & 
Services

Queen Mgmt Services - includes:
 > Atlantic Caregiving, 
 > Island Shippers, 
 > Atlantic Media 
 > Bermuda Executive Services
 > Importante Translation Services

10% across the board on any service

http://www.atlanticcaregiving.com/
http://www.atlanticmedialtd.com/index.php/
http://www.bermudaemployment.com/index.php
http://importanteglobal.com/

Dawn Zuill
Roderick Petty, CEO

296-5627
dawn@queenmgt.com

Marketing Aardvark Communications Discount dependent on each individual case, requirements & budget http://www.aardvark.bm/ Ben Fairn 295-0361
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Marketing Atlantic Stitches
30 minute FREE marketing consultation session, 5% off services.
Plan ahead as 8 weeks for order printing

http://www.atlanticstitches.bm/start.asp Carmel Wilson
293-6627
greatservice@atlanticstitches.bm

Marketing Bermuda Blue Printing Ltd.
Standard 15% off all services, but if you have a big event talk to them 
directly as they may be able to increase the discount available

http://www.bdablue.com/
Liana Carrick
John Stephens

292-2078
admin@bdablue.bm

Marketing Bermuda Broadcasting Discount dependent on the purchase http://bermudabroadcasting.com/ Nukia Butterfield
295-2828 
nbutterfield@bermudabroadcasting.com

Marketing Royal Gazette 
Registered charities are offered a reduced rate. Talk to the Royal Gazette 
directly about advertising needs

http://www.royalgazette.com/ 295-5881

Marketing
Total Marketing and Communications 
Limited

Depends on the type of project requested:  design, research, web design, 
public relations and event planning

http://www.totalgroup.bm/tmc/ Steven Spencer-Arscott
278-8891
steven@totalgroup.bm

Media and 
Public Relations

The Media Maven 25% on any service http://www.mediamavenbda.com/ Nadia Laws
518-1202
nadia@mediamavenbda.com

Office Supplies RedLaser Ltd. 5% discount https://www.redlaser.bm/ Joseph Calauro 296-6400

Office Supplies Tops Ltd. 10% discount http://www.topsltd.bm/contact.html Claud Guay
292-5500
cguay@topsltd.bm

Software Global View FREE Demo & discounted pricing for charities www.globalviewgrc.com Paul Tetley
647-767-3856
paul@globalviewgrc.com

Storage Central Filing 
10% off storage "miracle" boxes, records storage, and secure destruction.  
"Lock-In" rates for multiple years of storage, helps for yearly budgeting.
Additional discounts may be available for new customers depending on the 

http://www.centralfiling.com/ Jonathan Smith
232-9100
jonathan@centralfiling.com

Storage
Peppercorn Marine & Seaventure 
Marine

20% discount John Trimmingham 232-2287

Transport Bermuda Forwarders 10% on forwarding, no discount on storage http://www.bermudaforwarders.com/ 292-4600

Transport Joe Vieira Trucking 15% off trucking and moving services http://www.truckingbermuda.com/about Joe Vieira 535-0906
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